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Richmond Park Golf Club
Anniversary Cup 2024
Printed: 11 August 2024

Best 4 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 11 August 2024

Overall
Position

Count Total Best Scores

1 Gunnar Sundberg 3 220 70 73 77
2 Mike Assender 3 222 73 74 75
3 Paul Kamerling 3 222 64 75 83
4 Katharina Katte 3 230 74 76 80
5 Charlie Whiteman 3 233 72 75 86
6 Kerry Sargeant 3 233 77 77 79
7 Peter N. Harrison 3 234 70 72 92
8 Doreen Dolby 3 238 70 82 86
9 Cheryl Woodhouse 3 239 71 83 85
10 Caroline Stilwell 3 242 72 79 91
11 Rannesh Jansari 3 259 82 85 92
12 Lia Donath 2 142 69 73
13 Paul Green 2 147 68 79
14 Silvia Bortoli 2 149 71 78
15 Charles Haines 2 149 71 78
16 Ben Dickey 2 150 74 76
17 Toby Hunt 2 152 76 76
18 Chris Mellish 2 152 72 80
19 Tamas Ladacs 2 153 71 82
20 Raymond Esin 2 153 76 77
21 Brian Ransom 2 155 77 78
22 Michael Hayden 2 155 77 78
23 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 2 156 78 78
24 Julian James 2 157 73 84
25 Joe Goncalves 2 159 78 81
26 John Perkins 2 162 79 83
27 Gerard Ouattara 2 164 73 91
28 Ole Leon Martin 2 170 85 85
29 James Deissler 2 181 79 102
30 Peter D Harrington 2 182 86 96
31 David Grace 1 66 66
32 Joan Mulcahy 1 67 67
33 Mel Dunn 1 68 68
34 Richard Inglis 1 68 68
35 Pat Barbour 1 69 69
36 Russell Stewart 1 69 69
37 Iker Lanzagorta 1 69 69
38 Jayne Maxwell 1 69 69
39 Gina Jillett 1 70 70
40 George Taylor 1 70 70
41 Duncan Taylor 1 71 71
42 Seymour Laird 1 71 71
43 Alex Catlow 1 71 71
44 Sheena Harrington 1 72 72
45 Umran Ali 1 73 73
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Overall
Position

Count Total Best Scores

46 Tony Kopczak 1 73 73
47 Robert Carlile 1 73 73
48 Sali Davies 1 74 74
49 Bridget Stone 1 74 74
50 Mike Shabani 1 74 74
51 Bernie McDermott 1 74 74
52 Richard Smith 1 74 74
53 Alan King 1 75 75
54 Will Balakrishnan 1 75 75
55 Dilip Mailvaganam 1 75 75
56 Ian Burgess 1 76 76
57 Richard Back 1 76 76
58 Craig Johnstone 1 77 77
59 Michael Porter 1 77 77
60 Suhail Salim 1 78 78
61 Avdokia (Avi) Murphy 1 78 78
62 Tom Simpkins 1 78 78
63 Louis Dickey 1 79 79
64 Oz Doyle 1 79 79
65 Kenny Du 1 79 79
66 Niamh Grace 1 79 79
67 James Withers 1 80 80
68 Nigel Ward 1 80 80
69 Richard Young 1 80 80
70 Reiko Hashimoto 1 81 81
71 Onursal Soyer 1 82 82
72 Uli Katte 1 82 82
73 Oriol Diaz 1 83 83
74 Richard Hanna 1 83 83
75 Robin Thomas 1 83 83
76 Paddy Stone 1 83 83
77 Elisabeth Piner 1 85 85
78 Ian Humphreys 1 85 85
79 Brendan Sullivan 1 86 86
80 Justin Wildman 1 87 87
81 Simon Russett* 1 87 87
82 Alan Treacy 1 91 91
83 Adrian Wells 1 95 95
84 James Burr 1 97 97

Notes:
Best 4 from 5

The best 4 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

Where players have the same total, players are ordered by best last 9 holes (summed using the players' best
scores). If there is still a tie, the best last 6 holes are matched (then last 3 holes and finally best last hole, as
required).
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Anniversary Cup 2024
Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 11 August 2024

Date Competition

02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Anniversary Cup 2024
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 11 August 2024

Name Score Date Competition

Umran Ali 73 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Mike Assender 73 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

74 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

75 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Richard Back 76 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Will Balakrishnan 75 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Pat Barbour 69 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Silvia Bortoli 78 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

71 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Ian Burgess 76 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

James Burr 97 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Robert Carlile 73 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Alex Catlow 71 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Sali Davies 74 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

James Deissler 102 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

79 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Oriol Diaz 83 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Ben Dickey 76 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

74 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Louis Dickey 79 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Doreen Dolby 86 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

82 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

70 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Lia Donath 69 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

73 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Oz Doyle 79 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Kenny Du 79 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Mel Dunn 68 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Raymond Esin 76 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Joe Goncalves 78 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

81 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

David Grace 66 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Niamh Grace 79 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Paul Green 68 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

79 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Charles Haines 78 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)
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71 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Richard Hanna 83 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Peter D Harrington 86 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

96 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Sheena Harrington 72 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Peter N. Harrison 92 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

72 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

70 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Reiko Hashimoto 81 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Michael Hayden 78 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Ian Humphreys 85 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Toby Hunt 76 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

76 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Richard Inglis 68 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Julian James 84 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

73 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Rannesh Jansari 92 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

85 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

82 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Gina Jillett 70 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Craig Johnstone 77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Paul Kamerling 83 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

64 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

75 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Katharina Katte 80 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

74 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

76 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Uli Katte 82 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Alan King 75 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Tony Kopczak 73 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Tamas Ladacs 82 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

71 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Seymour Laird 71 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Iker Lanzagorta 69 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Ole Leon Martin 85 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

85 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Henry Lindesay-Bethune 78 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

78 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Dilip Mailvaganam 75 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Jayne Maxwell 69 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Bernie McDermott 74 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Chris Mellish 72 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

80 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)
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Joan Mulcahy 67 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Avdokia (Avi) Murphy 78 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Gerard Ouattara 91 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

73 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

John Perkins 83 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

79 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Elisabeth Piner 85 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Michael Porter 77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Brian Ransom 78 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Simon Russett* 87 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Suhail Salim 78 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Kerry Sargeant 77 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

79 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

77 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Mike Shabani 74 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Tom Simpkins 78 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Richard Smith 74 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Onursal Soyer 82 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Russell Stewart 69 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Caroline Stilwell 91 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

79 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

72 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Bridget Stone 74 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Paddy Stone 83 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Brendan Sullivan 86 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Gunnar Sundberg 77 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

70 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

73 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Duncan Taylor 71 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

George Taylor 70 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Robin Thomas 83 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Alan Treacy 91 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

Nigel Ward 80 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Adrian Wells 95 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

Charlie Whiteman 86 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

75 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

72 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Justin Wildman 87 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

James Withers 80 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Cheryl Woodhouse 85 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)

71 30 Jun 2024 The Centenary Trophy

83 11 Aug 2024 Diamond Jubilee (60y 1924-1984)

Richard Young 80 02 Jun 2024 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924-1994)
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Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


